®
®
®
®
®
ELECTRIC
GRIDDLES
MODEL

   Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
Part
Number
Key
Number
	 	 	 MODEL
	 1	 G3-515310	 1	 GRIDDLE PLATE STUDDED	 515TGD
	 	 G3-524310	 1	 GRIDDLE PLATE STUDDED	 524TGD
		  G3-524311	 1	 GRIDDLE PLATE STUDDED	 524CHSD
	 	 G3-524312	 1	 DIVIDED PLATE ASSEMBLY	 524TGD-DIV
	 	 G3-536310	 1	 GRIDDLE PLATE STUDDED	 536TGD
		  G3-536311	 1	 GRIDDLE PLATE STUDDED	 536CHSD
	 	 G3-536312	 1	 GRIDDLE PLATE ASSY 536DIV	 536TGD-DIV
	 	 G3-548310	 1	 GRIDDLE PLATE STUDDED	 548TGD
		  G3-548311	 1	 GRIDDLE PLATE STUDDED	 548CHSD
	 2	 2N-Z5948	 1/2/3/4	 HEATING ELEMENT	 515 / 524 / 536/ 548
	 3	 G3-Z5972	 3/6/9/12	 ELEMENT CLAMP LONG	 515 / 524 / 536 / 548
	 4	 G3-GD0036	 1/2/3/4	 TUBE-WASHER ASSEMBLY	 515 / 524 / 536 / 548
	 5	 G3-624304	 1	 CHUTE ASSEMBLY	 524 / 536 / 548
		  G3-615304	 1	 CHUTE ASSEMBLY	 515
	 6	 G3-Z5973	 2/4/6/8	 ELEMENT CLAMP SHORT	 515 / 524 / 536 / 548
	 7	 G3-Z5945	 2	 SIDE PANEL	 ALL
	 8	 G3-624302	 1	 SIDE LINER ASSEMBLY LEFT	 ALL
	 9	 G3-624303	 1	 SIDE LINER ASSEMBLY RIGHT	 ALL
	 10	 G3-Z5950	 1	 REAR PANEL	 515
	 	 G3-Z5952	 1	 REAR PANEL	 524
	 	 G3-Z5954	 1	 REAR PANEL	 536
	 	 G3-Z5956	 1	 REAR PANEL	 548
	 11	 G3-Z5993	 1	 BOTTOM PANEL	 515
	 	 G3-Z5994	 1	 BOTTOM PANEL	 524
	 	 G3-Z5995	 1	 BOTTOM PANEL	 536
	 	 G3-Z5996	 1	 BOTTOM PANEL	 548
	 12	 2C-Y2344	 1	 GROUND LUG	 515 / 524 /  536
	 	 2C-Y2344	 2	 GROUND LUG	 548
	 13	 G3-Y7788	 1	 BOX COVER	 515 / 524 / 536
	 	 G3-Y7788	 2	 BOX COVER	 548
	 14	 2E-Y7327	 1	 ELECTRICAL BOX	 515 / 524 / 536
	 	 2E-Y7327	 2	 ELECTRICAL BOX	 548
	 15	 2K-Z6183	 3	 BUSHING	 515 / 524 / 536
		  2K-Z6183	 6	 BUSHING	 548
	 16	 G3-Z5905	 1	 CENTER WALL	 515
	 	 G3-Z5915	 1	 CENTER WALL	 524
	 	 G3-Z5925	 1	 CENTER WALL	 536
	 	 G3-Z5935	 1	 CENTER WALL	 548
	 17	 G3-Z6036	 2	 DRAWER SLIDE	 ALL
	 18	 2A-Z5942	 4	 FOOT	 ALL
	 19	 2T-Z5958	 1/2/3/4	 THERMOSTAT	 ALL				    MANUF. AFTER 12/2005
	 	 PS-Z9321	 1/2/3/4	 T-STAT SERVICE KIT (w/Knob)	 515 / 524 / 536 / 548 	 MANUF. BEFORE 12/2005
	 	 PS-Z9322	 2/3/4	 T-STAT SERVICE KIT (w/Knob)	 524TGDS / 536TGDS / 548TGDS MANUF. BEFORE 12/2005
	 	 PS-Z9320	 2/3/4	 T-STAT SERVICE KIT (w/o Knob)	 524TGDS / 536TGDS / 548TGDS MANUF. BEFORE 12/2005
	 20	 G3-Z5947	 1/2/3/4	 COVER	 515 / 524 / 536 / 548
	 21	 G3-Y7046	 1	 GREASE DRAWER	 ALL
	 22	 G3-Z5901	 1	 FRONT PANEL	 515
	 	 G3-Z5911	 1	 FRONT PANEL	 524
	 	 G3-Z5921	 1	 FRONT PANEL	 536

Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
Part
Number
Key
Number